
 

 

 

Did you use the provided 

recipes? 

No 

Some 

Yes 

 

How much produce were you 

unfamiliar with? 

None 

Some 

Most 

All 

No response 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Interest in using again 

Yes 

Maybe 

No 

 

How much of the produce 

were you unfamiliar with? 

None 

Some 

Most 

All 

No response 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

All 

 

 

47 

1 

10 

 

 

 

54 

2 

0 

3 

0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

No 

 

54 

5 

0 

 

 

 

49 

6 

1 

2 

1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Most 

 

 

9 

1 

2 

 

 

 

3 

8 

1 

0 

0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Some 

 

0 

2 

0 

 

 

 

0 

2 

0 

0 

0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Some 

 

 

3 

0 

0 

 

 

 

58 

10 

1 

4 

0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Yes 

 

12 

0 

0 

 

 

 

8 

2 

0 

2 

0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

None 

 

 

0 

0 

0 

 

 

 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

P-valuea 

 

.578 

 

 

 

 

 

.000 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

.007 

 

 

 

 

 

.039 

Produce Use 

Recipe Use 

Table 2. Fisher’s Exact Test: Analysis of Associations Between Produce Use, Recipe Use, and 

Produce Familiarity (n=76) 

Table 3. Fisher’s Exact Test: Analysis of Associations Between Recipe Use, Interest in Using Produce 

Again, and Produce Familiarity (n=76) 


